

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 13(03)2023
Spl Case - 301/2022
CNR-WBSP01-017343-2022
Jibantala PS 451 dated 17/11/2022
Present : Rimpa Roy Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00822

Order No. 26
Dt. 10.03.2025

Today is fixed for hearing bail petition of the accused Abdul Mannan
Molla .

Both the Ld. Counsels are present.

Defacto complainant is not present.

Case is adjourned

Fix 17/03/2025 for hearing bail petition.

IO of this case is directed to inform to the defacto complainant regarding this bail hearing.

sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore